
                                                                            G.O.V.T Self Finance B.Ed. Stuedents  List Session 2021-23 
 S.N. Enrol. Student's Name Father's Name Category mob.no. Adhar No. Email.Id 

1 SSJUUE21070002 Anjali Narendra Singh OBC.  9027942478 982090821330 boraanjali03@gmail.com  

2 SSJUUE21070003 Anmol Patni Ramesh Patni Gen.  9760252664 896438338719 anmolpatni99@gmail.com  

3 SSJUUE21070004 Babita Mahesh Chandra SC. 9897918508 538761344326 kumaribabita06199@gmail.com  

4 SSJUUE21070005 Bhawana Joshi Jeewan Chandra Joshi Gen 8449924436 938985052358 bhawanajoshi273@gmail.com  

5 SSJUUE21070006 Chandra Prakash Gumani Ram SC. 9568695772 760114909641 parkichnd@gmail.com  

6 SSJUUE21070007 Deepa Rathour Narendra Singh Gen.  8958770935 252702000297 rathaurdeepa95@gmail.com  

7 SSJUUE21070008 Deepika Pathak Kaustubha Nand Pathak Gen.  7037456492 983640669872 deepikapathak07199@gmail.com  

8 SSJUUE21070009 Diksha Joshi Nanda Ballabh Joshi Gen.  8477015050 419186472284 diksha11joshi@gmail.com  

9 SSJUUE21070010 Gaya Bora Rajendra Singh Bora OBC.  9548093343 603269622549 gayabora343@gmail.com  

10 SSJUUE21070011 Geetika Sanga Harish Singh Sanaga Gen.  7351793258 890776712404 geetikahimanshu1@gmail.com  

11 SSJUUE21070012 Harshita Bankoti Raghubir Singh Bankoti Gen 8958472990 734340488985 harshitabankotibng@gamail.com  

12 SSJUUE21070013 Heena Upadhyay 
Harish Chandra 
Upadhyay Gen 7055972195 307201420404 upahyayheena51@gmail.com  

13 SSJUUE21070014 Hema Kalyan Ram SC.  8474964990 453298927351 himanihema108@gmail.com  

14 SSJUUE21070015 Hema Pathak Govind Ballabh Pathak Gen.  8476833961 789531055451 hemap563@gmail.com  

15 SSJUUE21070016 Himani Pal Ashok Pal Gen.  8449569390 726573739668 himanipal1098@gmail.com  

16 SSJUUE21070017 Himanshu Joshi B C Joshi Gen.  7535083301 470177592401 himanshujoshi1551@gmail.com  

17 SSJUUE21070018 Kamla Harish Chandra Singh Gen.  7465932303 828795511457 kamalabng99@gmail.com  

18 SSJUUE21070019 Kanika Pathak Vidyasagar Pathak Gen.  8958306217 752474355471 kanikapathak809@gmai.com  

19 SSJUUE21070020 Kavita Kothari Lilamber Datt Kothari Gen.  8938865716 73092703559 kotharikavita791@gmail.com  

20 SSJUUE21070021 Krishna Kumar Keshar Ram SC.   990395770 450709176365 krishnakanyal01@gmail.com  

21 SSJUUE21070022 Kuldeep Karki Jitendra Singh Karki EWS 9389966986 351993675726 kuldeepkarki94@gmail.com  

22 SSJUUE21070023 Lalita Pant Rajesh Kumar Pant Gen.  7037090341 228697102200 pantlalita97@gmailcom  

23 SSJUUE21070024 Laxtita Satwal Mohan Singh Satwal EWS 7310870316 780511542336 satwallax22@gmail.com  

24 SSJUUE21070025 Manoj Pandey Devi Datt Pandey Gen. 8755507112 336677324727 pandeymanoj11948@gmail.com  

25 SSJUUE21070026 Meeta Joshi Harish Chandra Joshi Gen. 7536860220 800784010088 meetajoshi351@gmail.com  

26 SSJUUE21070027 Mukul Joshi Krishna Kumar Joshi Gen.  7466865969 933420176865 mukuljoshi891@gmail.com  

27 SSJUUE21070028 Naincy Sanwal Bipin Chandra Sanwal Gen.  6397219883 360795851378 nancysanwal@gmail.com  

28 SSJUUE21070029 Neeta Bhatt Dinesh Chandra Bhatt EWS 8191034969 538781614620 neethabhat15112001@gmail.com  

29 SSJUUE21070030 Neha  Harish Singh OBC.  9105508708 407419336059 nehabng7@.com  

30 SSJUUE21070031 Nirmala Mehman Singh Gen.  7900760165 541681872240 nirmlatakuli@gmail.com  

31 SSJUUE21070032 Nisha Dashouni Bhagwan Singh Dasouni Gen.  7668454335 634272204883 nishadashauni6@gamil.com  

32 SSJUUE21070033 Pankaj Lohani Gikul Ram SC.  7818045617 484181527779 pankajlohani70@gmail.com  

33 SSJUUE21070034 Pankaj Singh Dhanik Bhagwan Singh Dhanik EWS 6396348740 905576406875 dhanik0000pankaj@gmail.com  

34 SSJUUE21070035 Paras Kandpal Madan Mohan Kandpal Gen. 9634887753 450667252191 paraskandpal099@gmail.com  

35 SSJUUE21070036 Pooja Arya Mohan Ram SC. 8445833397 466797149243 pa4969225@gmail.com 

36 SSJUUE21070037 Poonam Mahipal Singh Gen 7055818374 792320798560 poonamdobalpunam41795@gmail.com 

37 SSJUUE21070038 Pradeep Kumar Harish Ram SC.  9012239690 924202559921 pradeepguruji280@gmail.com  

38 SSJUUE21070039 Priyanka Dewani Ram SC.  8755254822 339323219672 priya819195@gmail.com  

39 SSJUUE21070040 Purnima Mishra Ishwar Chandra Mishra EWS 9548952486 850424185188 ruhimishra23022000@gmail.com  

40 SSJUUE21070041 Pushplata Kohli  Santosh Ram Kohli SC.  7088651403 205116909004 pushplatakohli1997@gmail.com  
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41 SSJUUE21070042 Rachana Bharti Kundan Lal SC.  7248169783 352617083523 rachanabharti313@gmail.com  

42 SSJUUE21070043 
Rakesh Chandra 
Pathak Prayagdatt Pathak Gen.  9997543246 843220698791 rakeshpathak320@gmail.com  

43 SSJUUE21070044 Renu Tamta Mahesh Chandra Tamta SC. 8477927136 990938100074 renutamta942@gmail.com  

44 SSJUUE21070045 Ritu Pant Ganga Prasad Pant Gen.  8476807292 290221765158 ritupantbng95@gmail.com  

45 SSJUUE21070046 Rohit Singh Rautela Pratap Singh Rautela  Gen. 8941950517 648730951268 rohitrautela3@gmail.com  

46 SSJUUE21070047 
Sanjay Mohan Singh 
Gariya Mohan Singh Gariya Gen.  8954213582 719379444152 sgariya89@gmail.com  

47 SSJUUE21070048 Santosh Kumar Jeewan Ram SC. 8279966776 928131295382 sk6116756@gmail.com 

48 SSJUUE21070049 Savita Jangpangi Gokaran Singh ST.  7457825562 567340743389 shalujangpangi@gmail.com  

49 SSJUUE21070050 Shailini Joshi Girjashankar Joshi Gen 7536089185 839950768249 shalinijoshi15200@gmail.com  

50 SSJUUE21070051 Shashank Bohra Hukum singh Bohara Gen 8477914951 594019282811 shashankbohra@gmail.com  

51 SSJUUE21070052 Shivani Gwasikoti Surendra Kumar Gen 7060080637 652145358915 shivanigwasikoti5678@gmail.com  

52 SSJUUE21070053 Vaishali Thapa Mahesh Singh Thapa SC. 9557411933 706833963477 vaishalithapa33220@gmail.com  

53 SSJUUE21070054 Vandana Dhapola Hitendra Singh Dhapola OBC.  7300885378 731502111524 vandanadhapola@gmail.com  

54 SSJUUE21070055 Vandana Pant Mahesh Chandra Pant Gen.  8449220402 387242325058 vandapant210695@gmail.com  

55 SSJUUE21070056 Varsha Rajendra giri O.B.C. 9639997509 973890891280 varshagoswami054@gmail.com  
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